
PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 55191304

Data publicarii	17.03.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 565,53 RON - 565,53 RON

Descriere: DOP PVC KG ø 110 SN4 (BUC) 2ABDOP110 2.0 3.360 6.72 TUB PVC KG ø 110 /4M SN4 (BUC) 2ABPVC110/4 4.0 38.655 154.62 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110/110/45 SN4 (BUC) 2ABRAM110/110/45 12.0 10.924 131.09 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110/110/90 SN4 (BUC) 2ABRAM110/110/90 6.0 10.925 65.55 ELEMENT DE IMBINARE PLAT 116*45 103901 (BUC) 3DC103901 8.0 2.521 20.17 PLACA PERFORATA 200*50 103042 (BUC) 3DE103042 4.0 2.940 11.76 ELEMENT DE IMBINARE PLAT 135*55 (BUC) 3DE103902 4.0 2.940 11.76 NITURI POP 4.8*12.7 50BUC P17529 XTLINE (BUC) 3DEP17529 2.0 2.940 5.88 ROATA FURCA PIVOTANTA 160*40MM CU FRANA VENUS (BUC) 3EC410239 4.0 39.495 157.98
